LAKE WYLIE

/Y \ MARINE COMMISSION

2024 Meeting Schedule

All Meetings Start at 7:00 pm

Dates

Meeting Locations

Monday, January 22, 2024

Gaston County

Monday, February 26, 2024

Mecklenburg County

Monday, March 25, 2024

York County

Monday, April 22, 2024

Gaston County

Monday, May 20, 2024

Mecklenburg County

Monday, June 24, 2024

York County

Monday, July 22, 2024

Gaston County

Monday, August 26, 2024

Mecklenburg County

Monday, September 23, 2024

York County

Monday, October 28, 2024

Gaston County

Monday, November 25, 2024

Mecklenburg County

York County Mecklenburg County Gaston County
location location location
Confirmed Confirmed Confirmed

Clover Community YMCA The Red Fez Shrine Club CityWorks Center
Community Room 16600 Red Fez Club Road Community Room
5485 Charlotte Highway Charlotte, NC 28278 1401 E. Catawba Street

Clover, SC 29710 Belmont, NC 28012

All meetings, dates and locations are subject to change. Questions regarding the Lake Wylie Marine
Commission meeting dates and times or persons with disabilities requiring assistance should
contact Lake Wylie Marine Commission Administrator at 704-385-4249 or send an email to

LWMC@centralina.org.

Approved _October 2023




